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52nd Annual Utah All-State High School Art Show 
AWARDS AND SCHOLARSHIPS 
February 3, 2024 – March 22, 2024 

 

JURORS’ AWARDS 

BEST OF SHOW  
2D:  Ivy Barney  West High School  Self Portrait 
3D:  Ammon Beckett  Northridge High School Ancient River Guardian 
 
JURORS’ CHOICE AWARDS 
Morgan Becker  Davis Connect   August 
Jacob Castro   Timpanogos High School Danger 
Hannah Dajany  Westlake High School  The Distance Between Dreams and Reality 
Grace Gray   Highland High School  With a Light Heart  
Orion Swaidan  Spanish Fork High School Promise 
Ghavin Price Woolfolk Box Elder High School The Shackled Hunter 
 
JURORS’ AWARDS OF MERIT   
Emmanuel Abarca Clemente Hunter High School  SLC 
Sarah Andrus   Green Canyon High School The Cafe 
Zoe Barrus   Skyridge High School  Imperfectionism 
Claire Black   Salem Hills High School Sentimental Jazz 
Jasmine De La Cruz  Taylorsville High School The Divination of Pisces 
Sonora Homer   Herriman High School  Do You Even Care? 
Allison Hunter   Westlake High School  Allison 
Jim Jensen   Murray High School  Love is a Drug  
Kelsi Kinder   Utah Arts Academy  Hero 
Lain Lewis   West High School  Sacred Heart Necklace 
Emerson Menges  Hillcrest High School  Stoic 
Ava Nakai   Spanish Fork High School Ahé'éskéegi 
Will Parkinson   Logan High School  Fishing in the Fall 
Wyatt Price   Wasatch Academy  Avian Authority 
Acacia Belle Remkes  Millard High School  Crazy Hairdo 
Angelina Scott   Lone Peak High School Life Portrait of Faith 
Camden Smith  Morgan High School  Don’t Be Nosey 
Josilyn Stevens  Jordan High School  Decomposing Life 
Claire Turpin   Ridgeline High School Vivid Red Rocks 
Benjamin Tuttle  Timpview High School Function or Form 
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CONGRESSIONAL AWARDS  

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT AWARDS – Representative Blake Moore  
 
AWARD WINNER  
Ella Torreano  Highland High School   Refinery 
 
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Sarah Andrus  Green Canyon High School  The Cafe 
Elle Broadhurst Logan High School   Rudy 
Samuel Hamilton Sky View High School   Karmann Ghia 
London Nielsen Olympus High School   Sophie’s Beach 
Claire Turpin  Ridgeline High School  Vivid Red Rocks 
 
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT AWARDS – Representative Celeste Maloy 
 
AWARD WINNER  
Madyn’Lia Salima Utah Arts Academy   Crime Rates in Bear Lake 2023 
 
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Zoe Barlow  Highland High School   Highland Cow 
Erin Grimshaw Utah Online School   Wrapped in Her Gaze 
Liliana Perez Olvera Highland High School   Abuelitos Desconocidos 
Ella Peterson  Viewmont High School  30 Seconds of Awesome 
Alton Young  Southwest Educational Academy Yanabah 
 
THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT AWARDS – Representative John Curtis 
 
AWARD WINNER 
Grace Garrison Olympus High School   Mutualism 

 
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Belén Bryan  Pleasant Grove High School  The First Summer, The Tenth Winter,  

The Twentieth Fall 
Lily Carlson  Uintah High School   Sisterly Innocence 
Alex Flores  Carbon High School   Impression of Spring 
Isabelle Hase  Lone Peak High School  Accidental Success 
Kate Robertson American Fork High School  Southwestern Mountains 
 
FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT AWARDS – Representative Burgess Owens 
 
AWARD WINNER 
Ryann Bohman  Herriman High School   Spoon 
 
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Benjamin Delaney  Mountain Ridge High School  Simplicity 
Saydee DeMille  American Fork High School  Unafraid 
Kaden Taufer   Bingham High School   Venus Flytrap 
Sophie Valdez   Cedar Valley High School  Core Beatings 
Rachel Wayman  Mountain Heights Academy  Calm of the Tempest 
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SCHOLARSHIPS AND SPECIAL AWARDS  
 
UTAH SENATE VISUAL ART AWARDS 
 
AWARD WINNERS 
First:    Samuel Meikle Highland High School  In the Shadow of the Great White  

Throne 
Second:   Morgan Becker Davis Connect   August 
  
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Emmanuel Abarca Clemente  Hunter High School  SLC 
Lily Carlson    Uintah High School  Sisterly Innocence 
Lauren Ellington   Skyridge High School  Dappled Day 
Erin Grimshaw   Utah Online School  Wrapped in Her Gaze 
Ava Moore    Herriman High School  Copper Cactus Pendant 
London Nielsen   Olympus High School  Sophie’s Beach 
Jennie Page    Wasatch Academy  I’m a Fungi 
Liliana Perez Olvera   Highland High School  Abuelitos Desconocidos 
 
OUTSTANDING STUDENT OF THE YEAR  
Kelsi Kinder  Utah Arts Academy 
 
BYU DAVID O. MCKAY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION TEACHER OF THE YEAR 
Clark Goldsberry American Fork High School 
 
BYU DAVID O. MCKAY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AWARD OF EXCELLENCE  
Lydia Williams  Sky View High School  A Day in Maine 
 
THE ARTIST NOSH AWARD 
Emmanuel Abarca Clemente  Hunter High School   SLC 
Lucy Britsch    Green Canyon High School  Untitled 
Wes Holmes    Canyon View High School  Bucephalus 
Aeris Lau    Hillcrest High School   Hidden Places 
 
JKR ACADEMY AWARD 
FIRST PLACE   
Angelina Scott  Lone Peak High School  Life Portrait of Faith 
 
HONORABLE MENTIONS 
Sarah Andrus  Green Canyon High School  The Cafe 
Jacob Castro  Timpanogos High School  Danger 
Wyatt Johnson Granger High School   Self Portrait in a Lab Coat 
Lupita Soria  Granite Connection   Portrait of Mary 
 
LYON ARTS STUDIO AWARD  
Ivy Barney  West High School   Self Portrait 
Morgan Becker Davis Connect    August 
McKenna Fyffe Lone Peak High School  Noel 
Angelina Scott  Lone Peak High School  Life Portrait of Faith 
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MIDWAY ART ASSOCIATION AWARD 
Claire Turpin  Ridgeline High School Vivid Red Rocks 
Kaidence Vance Copper Hills High  A Composition of Yellow, Blue, and a Grapefruit 
 
MIDWAY ART ASSOCIATION MATERIALS AWARD 
Belén Bryan  Pleasant Grove High School  The First Summer, The Tenth Winter,  

The Twentieth Fall 
Lauren Ellington Skyridge High School   Dappled Day 
London Nielsen Olympus High School   Sophie’s Beach 
Kate Robertson American Fork High School  Southwestern Mountains 
 
PLEIN AIR PAINTERS OF UTAH AWARD 
London Nielsen Olylmpus High School  Sophie’s Beach 
Kate Robertson American Fork High School  Southwestern Mountains 
 
POLICY PROJECT AWARD 
Nicole Ilagan Mendoza Woods Cross High School Parol 
 
SENTIENT ACADEMY SCHOLARSHIP 
Aeris Lau  Hillcrest High School   Hidden Places 
 
STUDENT CULTURAL CHAMPION AWARD 
Zoe Barrus  Skyridge High School   The Women Who Came Before Me 
 
UTAH WATERCOLOR SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIPS  
Ainsley Jeppsen Cleafield High School   Chocolate Cake 
 
VISUAL ART INSTITUTE SCHOLARSHIP 
Sarah Andrus  Green Canyon High School  The Cafe 
Ivy Barney  West High School   Self Portrait 
 
USBE PURCHASE AWARDS 
Lily Carlson   Uintah High School   Sisterly Innocence 
Beyah Delfin   West High School   Buhay Pa 
Evangeline Ieli   Pleasant Grove High School  Relations 
Nicole Ilagan Mendoza Woods Cross High School  Parol 
Naomi Jenkins  Stansbury High School  Summer Prayer 
Karah Richardson  Tooele High School   Bailar 
Shelby Salazar  Bonneville High School  Quién Soy, Quiénes Somos 
 


